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CoC Number: DE-500

CoC Name: Delaware Statewide CoC

Total Award: $8 249 505

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj.

# of Expansion

Exp. Project

Planning / UFA  Total #

Total 9% of CoC

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $72,206 18 $6,190,642 0 $0 n/a 19 $6,262,848 76%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $153,036 2 $380,853 1 $126,300 nla 4 $660,189 8%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $201,512 0 $0 n/a 1 $201,512 2%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $534,460 0 $0 n/a 2 $534,460 6%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $261,888 0 $0 nla 1 $261,888 3%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $96,900 0 $0 n/a 1 $96,900 1%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $231,708 1 $231,708 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $225,242 25 $7,666,255 1 $126,300 $231,708 29 $8,249,505
% of Total Award 2.7% 92.9% 1.5% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.

New Century
New Hope 2

Easy Access
House of Joseph Il

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$1,315,449.00
$968,014.00
$505,422.00
$402,492.00
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Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Young Men's Christian Association of Delaware
West End Neighborhood House

Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
Connections Community Support Programs Inc.
The Ministry of Caring Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

YWCA Delaware Inc.

The Ministry of Caring Inc.
CHILD, Inc.

PEOPLES PLACE Il INC

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name

Family Promise of Northern New Castle County, Inc.

Transitional Housing

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Grantee Name

YWCA Delaware Inc.
The Ministry of Caring Inc.

Next Step 4

PH for 20 consolidated

Enterprise

Positive Progress

Next Step

Central Y Residence Supportive Housing Program
Life Lines Permanent Housing Program
Judy's House

Next Step 2

Next Step 3

Nazareth Permanent Housing

House of Joseph Residence

Mary Mother of Hope Permanent Housing
Bethany House

Bethany House I

Project Name

YWCA Rapid Rehousing Project
Rapid Rehousing Consolidated
DV Specific Rapid Rehousing

Rapid Re-Housing For Domestic Violence Survivors at

People's Place

Project Name

Transitional-Rapid Rehousing

Project Name

Home-Life Management Center Il
St. Francis Transitional Residence

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Expansion project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

$380,646.00
$378,335.00
$312,926.00
$298,500.00
$269,769.00
$264,181.00
$214,596.00
$188,539.00
$184,396.00
$176,572.00
$164,735.00

$72,206.00

$69,774.00

$52,604.00

$43,692.00

Awarded Amount

$211,706.00
$169,147.00
$153,036.00
$126,300.00

Awarded Amount
$201,512.00

Awarded Amount

$330,235.00
$204,225.00
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Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Housing Alliance Delaware, Inc.

HMIS

Grantee Name

Housing Alliance Delaware, Inc.

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Housing Alliance Delaware, Inc.

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

Centralized Intake Delaware

Project Name

Delaware HMIS

Project Name

CoC Planning 2018

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount

$261,888.00

Awarded Amount

$96,900.00

Awarded Amount
$231,708.00





